Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California

Colorado

Connecticut

DC
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
[llinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky

Louisiana

Total ESSER Federal

Relief Dollars for
Schools

$3,137,931,001
$556,898,273
$4,011,082,408
$1,940,896,007
$23,436,636,090
$1,807,472,054
$1,710,191,174
$600,496,527
$637,239,246
$10,947,496,726
$6,601,694,161
$639,510,652
$683,877,030
$7,878,874,043
$3,098,801,383
$1,191,543,114
$1,285,529,410
$3,122,678,515
$4,054,443,607

Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota

Ohio

Total ESSER Federal

Relief Dollars for
Schools

$638,361,281
$3,029,144,388
$2,861,201,703
$5,768,583,528
$2,049,737,960
$2,522,781,986
$3,037,531,879
$593,413,931
$854,448,762
$1,667,290,672
$544,268,338
$4,307,872,503
$1,524,275,357
$14,034,709,665
$5,600,682,958
$474,560,121

$6,955,699,808

Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin

Wyoming

Total ESSER Federal

Relief Dollars for
Schools

$2,320,636,280
$1,742,067,894
$7,749,280,612
$646,287,850
$3,270,299,467
$593,413,931
$3,856,970,583
$19,242,961,540
$957,822,487
$443,345,137
$3,288,868,661
$2,895,532,761
$1,187,632,662
$2,402,701,451

$471,572,928
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