State	Total ESSER Federal Relief Dollars for Schools	State	Total ESSER Federal Relief Dollars for Schools	State	Total ESSER Federal Relief Dollars for Schools
Alabama	\$3,137,931,001	Maine	\$638,361,281	Oklahoma	\$2,320,636,280
Alaska	\$556,898,273	Maryland	\$3,029,144,388	Oregon	\$1,742,067,894
Arizona	\$4,011,082,408	Massachusetts	\$2,861,201,703		
Arkansas	\$1,940,896,007	Michigan	\$5,768,583,528	Pennsylvania	\$7,749,280,612
California	\$23,436,636,090			Rhode Island	\$646,287,850
Colorado	\$1,807,472,054	Minnesota	\$2,049,737,960	South Carolina	\$3,270,299,467
Connecticut	\$1,710,191,174	Mississippi	\$2,522,781,986	Courth Doloto	
DC	\$600,496,527	Missouri	\$3,037,531,879	South Dakota	\$593,413,931
Delaware	\$637,239,246	Montana	\$593,413,931	Tennessee	\$3,856,970,583
Florida	\$10,947,496,726	Nebraska	\$854,448,762	Texas	\$19,242,961,540
Georgia	\$6,601,694,161	Nevada	\$1,667,290,672	Utah	\$957,822,487
Hawaii	\$639,510,652	New Hampshire	\$544,268,338	Vermont	\$443,345,137
Idaho	\$683,877,030	New Jersey	\$4,307,872,503		
Illinois	\$7,878,874,043	New Mexico	\$1,524,275,357	Virginia	\$3,288,868,661
Indiana	\$3,098,801,383			Washington	\$2,895,532,761
Iowa	\$1,191,543,114	New York	\$14,034,709,665	West Virginia	\$1,187,632,662
Kansas	\$1,285,529,410	North Carolina	\$5,600,682,958		
Kentucky	\$3,122,678,515	North Dakota	\$474,560,121	Wisconsin	\$2,402,701,451
Louisiana	\$4,054,443,607	Ohio	\$6,955,699,808	Wyoming	\$471,572,928

